Eaton Vickers VQ Hydraulic Vane Pump
V and VQ series of single and double vane pump                       www.hydpump.com
Intra-vane Mechanism
Features
• Eaton Vickers V and VQ series are fixed displacement and
balanced type hydraulic vane pumps. Available in both 12
vanes design for industrial application with quiet operating and
10 vanes design for mobile application with higher pressure

the rotor. This makes VQ Series particularly suited for mobile
application.
Single vane pump ordering code:
25 VQ 21 A -  1 A 22 L V
Model:
20,25,
35, 45
Series:
V=industrial
VQ=mobile
Displacement
code
Port connections:
A=SAE 4-bolt flange
Shaft type:
1=straight keyed
86=heavy duty keyed
11, 151=splined
Outlet port position:
A=opposite inlet port
B= -90° CCW from inlet
C=inline with inlet
D= -90° CW from inlet
Design
number
Rotation:
Viewed from shaft end
R=clockwise (blank)
L=anti-clockwise
Seal:
Blank=buna
V=viton
Port Positions for 20V/VQ:
Port Positions for 25V/VQ, 35 V/VQ, 45 V/VQ:
    For more information and technical data, please contact us.
CAT Cartridge GPM Bushing CAT Vane Pump Equipment Series From To
6E2387 50 Y 6E2064 966F 3XJ 001-UP
6E2387 50 Y 6E2064 966F 4YG 001-UP
6E2396 35 Y 6E2063 950F 6YG 001-UP
6E2396 35 Y 6E2063 950F 7ZF 001-UP
6E4258 25 N 4T0509 966C 18B 200-UP
6E4258 25 N 4T0509 966C 9KC 001-UP
3G1266 30 Y 3A1692 955H 60A 001-UP
3G1266 30 Y 3A1692 955H 72A 001-UP
3G1266 30 Y 7J2194 951 63K 001-UP
3G1266 30 Y 7J2194 D5 12R 1 171
3G1266 30 Y 7J2194 D5 62J 1 571
3G1266 30 Y 7J2194 D5 63J 1 805
3G1266 30 Y 7J2194 D5 6R 1 953
3G1266 30 Y 7J2194 D5 81H 001-UP
3G1266 30 Y 7J2194 D5 82H 001-UP
3G1266 30 Y 7J2194 D5 84H 001-UP
3G1266 30 Y 7J2194 D5 93J 1 705
3G1266 30 Y 7J2194 D5 94J 1 1795
3G1266 30 Y 7J2194 D5 95J 1 319
3G1266 30 Y 7J2194 D5 96J 1 3159
3G1266 30 Y 7J2194 D7 83H 001-UP
3G1266 30 Y 9J5046 594 62H 001-UP
3G1266 30 Y 9J5046 594H 96V 001-UP
3G1267 25 Y 7J0603 768B 79S 1 66
3G1267 25 Y 7J0603 769 99F 1 1030
3G1267 25 Y 7J0603 769B 99F 1031 3350
3G1267 25 Y 9J5066 815 15R 1 340
3G1267 25 Y 9J5066 815 91P 1 655
3G1267 25 Y 9J5067 815 15R 341-UP
3G1267 25 Y 9J5067 815 91P 656-UP
3G1267 25 Y 9J5067 816 57U 001-UP
3G1267 25 Y 9J5068 814 14R 001-UP
3G1267 25 Y 9J5068 814 90P 001-UP
3G1267 25 Y 4T0508 930T 17B 1000-UP
3G1267 25 Y 4T0508 930T 57B 4000-UP
3G2195 17 Y 6E2931 916 2XB 001-UP
3G2195 17 Y 6E2931 916 5DG 001-UP